B
3A1R(H)

3A8H(H)

3A148(%)
3H228(RA)

3A29H(R)

4R58(H)

48128(H)

HATdU—%

TRE—X) =4

RRA—Ab—F AV P=HIRTE
YRA—Rb—F AU NRE

EBYESE
BEESE )
TREZ—X)—=4

IRE—RV) =4

IRA—X1—4

YRE—R) =45

#8&2518

Tk
T a ikt

PN 53
PN 53
TAiBa &Kt
WBHIILYI(T
TAERREZT

B EERBAT

TAAER FE kit

LB a Rkt

NO FRHsfE

1

—

2
3
3
4
5
6

®
®
@

®

—_

—

2P wldmlolals®Plolidmlals®Plwln
= =

hvd

9:00
10:05
11:10

12:25
13:30
14:35

9:20
10:30
14:30
18:00

9:00
10:05
11:10

12:25
13:30

9:00
10:05
11:10

12:25
13:30

9:00
10:05
11:10

12:25
13:30
14:35

9:00
10:05
11:10

12:25

W,

~

~

~

~

o

#2°7 BERE
9:55
11:00
12:05

13:20
14:25
15:30
10:15
11:25
16:00

9:55
11:00
12:05

13:20
14:25

9:55
11:00
12:05

13:20
14:25

9:65
11:00
12:05

13:20
14:25
15:30

9:55
11:00
12:05

13:20

O

R—LF—L
o=y
LTV IT7=T
70
ASC
ASC
-l
hA¥—
Y=o F
J4ILE X

IRZ—R)—45

T —H
LTI7=TF
ATILAR

NFC

NFC
4ILE R
hAY—
(SIS

+—L
HTI—F
HIS5—F
NFC
J4ILEX
LI —Y
GSURTIL—
| V%
2 %

ASC
hA¥—

70

RATILR
NFC

Lo —Y
T —

1/3R=T

O—35H#%%

Toz—F—L
F30)F+
ATILA
NFC

H—oIL)yF
kb

w3
TIURTI—
LTI =TF

70

#30)F
TIURTI—
HIS5—F
o=y

ASC
Y=o F
Zv3a

RFILA
507+
LTI =T
S—b

70

Zva

+—L

Y=o IvF
HIS5—F
#30F
LTI70=TF

4IILER

KA EA
EH&AE  N—FIv
LTI =T
70
RFILR
SAUBIEHEL
£—L
HAHF—
4 2

EE=HR. KE-BIE V(IVER/ LT T7 &14/BPE2E

ETE=HR. FEH-BIFE 9—IIL/TSUFTI— &148/BPE2:

A30A
ATILR
NFC
JA4UBIFEL
D4ILERX
H<5—F
[ %
+—L
Y=oy F
SAUBIEEL
NFC
Hh<5—F
T —H
J5URTIL—
o—5
JAUBIEEL
ASC
HAH—
+—L
A3IF

LT ITFO=T
J4ILE X
SA4UB|EFEL
TSI IN—

2026/2/16

GHX  AhTIY-
ML1
ML1
ML1
ML
ML2
ML2
ML2
MT
MT
MLFN
MLFN
ML1

ML1

ML1
ML

ML1
ML1
ML2
ML2
ML2
ML

ML1
ML1
ML1
ML1
ML1
ML

ML2
ML2
ML2
ML1
ML1
ML1
ML

ML1

R
2518

2518
2518
2505
2505
2505
2505
2518
2518
2516
2518
2505

2518

2505
2505

2505
2505
2505
2505
2505
2505
2505
2505
2518
2518
2518
2518
2518
2518
2518
2518
2518
2518
2518
2518




B {+
48128(H)
58108(A)

5A178(8)

5H248(A)

6878(R)

6H28H(RH)

A3 —%

TRA—R)—4
TRE—X) =45

RRE—R—Y

IRA—X—4

TREZ—X)—=4

TREZ—R)—=4

#8&2518

TR
iTALE AR FE kit
TEE R it

TALtEAR Fikit

TAAER F kit

TAHER FE ki

TAEa Rkt

ﬁ wh—i7 L

NO FBHtREFRE ~ #RTHRE
5 13:30 14:25

1 9:00, ~ 9:55

l

2 10:.05| ~ 11:00
3 11:10, ~ 12:05
3.1 ~

4 12:25| ~ 13:20
5 13:30, ~ 14:25
6 14:35| ~ 15:30
1 9:00, ~ 9:55
2 10:05, ~ 11:00
3 11:10| ~ 12:05
3.1 ~

4 12:25 ~ 13:20
5 13:30| ~ 14:25
1 9:00, ~ 9:55
2 10:.05| ~ 11:00
3 11:10| ~ 12:05
3.1 ~

4 12:25| ~ 13:20
5 13:30| ~ 14:25
1 9:000 ~ 9:55
2 10:.05| ~ 11:00
3 11:10| ~ 12:05
1 9:00, ~ 9:55
2 10:.05| ~ 11:00
3 11:10| ~ 12:05
3.1 ~

4 12:25| ~ 13:20
5 13:30, ~ 14:25

O

O—35H#%%

R—LF—L
GSURTIL—
H—oIL)yF
2 %
w3
ATILA
T —
LT I7O=TF
GSURTIL—
o=y
LT I7O=TF
70
A30A
TSR TI—
ATILR
J4ILEX
NFC
o=y
LTI =TF
LTI =TF
A3)A
ASC
2 %
w3
TSURTI—
H<5—FK
A3)A
ATILA

2/3R=

ATILA
o—5

NFC
HI5—F
ZiLd—4
307

J4ILEX
NFC
RATILR
LI —Y
70

HIS5—F
JIURTI—
HAH—
Y=o F
+—L
LGOI =T
LI —Y
J4ILEX

70
NFC

4| & AE]

T —H
[ %

w3
hAF—
JAUEIFEL
LTV IPO=T
NFC

o=

LG —Y
70
JSURTIL—
SAUBIEEL
ATILA
J4ILEX
T —H
o=
Hh<5—F
SAUBIEEL
A3UF
LTV IFO=T
[ %

w3
=) vF
T —H
A3IF
ATILA
JAUEIFEL
o=

70

KA EA
N—F VY

2026/2/16

G | hTIY-
ML1
ML2
ML2
ML2
ML
ML1
ML1
ML1
ML1
ML1
ML1
ML
ML1
ML1
ML1
ML1
ML1
ML
ML1
ML1
ML2
ML2
ML2
ML1
ML1
ML1
ML
ML1
ML1

%
2518

2518
2518
2518
2518
2518
2518
2518
2518
2518
2518
2518
2518
2518
2518
2518
2518
2518
2518
2518
2518
2518
2518
2518
2518
2518
2518
2518
2518




#w&2518 3T vh—EE & 0O—35H%2 2026/2/16
REB A
B 1 HTI)—4% ISR NO FAlREERE ~ #THEH HK—LF—L Foz—F—L Y| &ARE N—Fzvy G |ATIYU- M

3/3R=



